
Tender No Item/ Nature of Work Contract No & Date Name of Contractor

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
22/945 AMC for printers - one year Sealed 2/22/2010 Single 3/1/2010 3 Nil Lowest 3,99,700/- One year

24/808 Open 8/19/2010 Single 8/20/2010 2 Nil Lowest 39,375/- immediate

24/827 High end work station Limited 8/19/2010 Single 8/25/2010 5 Nil Lowest 72,000/- 1 week

22/1006 Mobile Blackberry - 1 No. Open 8/5/2010 Single 8/29/2010 3 Nil Lowest 30,500/- immediate

22/1005 P.C. - 1 No. Open 7/15/2010 Single 7/20/2010 4 Nil Lowest 48,500/- 2-3 days 

22/1017 PC - 4 nos Open 8/24/2010 Single 8/28/2010 4 Nil Lowest 1,18,000/- 3-4 days 

22/1016 Open 7/16/2010 Single 7/17/2010 3 Nil Lowest 66,450/- 1 week

22/1022 Open 9/14/2010 Single 9/15/2010 3 Nil Lowest 18800/- immediate

22/1020 Sealed 9/3/2010 Single 9/10/2010 5 Nil Lowest Sunny International 8,77,500/- 8 weeks

24/831 Open 9/13/2010 Single 9/16/2010 4 Nil Lowest 23,000/- immediate

Details of Contracts / Purchase Orders concluded during Sept  2010  by C-DAC, Pune above Rs.15000/-
by C-DAC  Pune.

Mode of 
Tender 
enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

(Single / Two 
bid system)

Last Date 
of receipt 
of tender

No.of 
tenders 

recd.

Nos and names of parties 
qualified after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and names of 
parties notqualified 

after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 

tenderer/E
valuated 

L1

Value of 
Contract 

(Rs.)

Scheduled 
date of 

completion 
of supplies

1. Bitscan services                          
     2. Concept Info. Tech.               
         3. Choice solutions 

CDAC/L10/6060 
(01/09/10)

Bitscan Services P. Ltd

Tonar cartridges - 4 Nos. 1. Nitin Joshi                                   
     2. Sun Peripherals 

CDAC/L10/6061 
(03/09/10)

Nitin Joshi

1. Cosmos                                      
 2. Netpro                                        
3. Madhav Info.                               
     4. Netweb                                   
          5. Nextstep 

CDAC/L10/6064 
(06/09/10)

Nextstep, Pune

1. Nextstep                                      
 2. Cybernet IT                                
 3. Alfa Pune 

CDAC/L10/6065 
(06/09/10)

Nextstep

1. Savitronics                                  
  2. Sky Automation                         
              3. Sun Peripherals            
                   4. Mac Win Sales 

CDAC/L10/6066 
(08/09/10)

Savitronics

1. Alliance Prosys                           
        2. Sky Automation                   
           3. Commit Computer 
gallery                   4. Softbyte 

CDAC/L10/6068 
(08/09/10)

Alliance Prosys

Laptop - Sony Viao 1. Sujata Computers                       
    2. Softbyte systems                    
    3. Alliance Prosys 

CDAC/L10/6070 
(15/09/10)  Repeat 
Order against               
PO No.6046

Softbyte Systems

Tonar cartridges 1. Nitin Joshi                                  
2. Shro systems                              
    3. Sun peripherals 

CDAC/L10/6072 
(15/09/10)

Nitin Joshi

New Year Diaries Printing - 7500 
Nos. 

1. Sunny International                     
  2. Khanna Entprs.                         
      3. Creative Arts                         
         4. Jayshree Gen. Stores        
                 5. Gift care 

CDAC/L10/6073 
(22/09/10)

Tonar cartridges 1. Nitin Joshi                                   
        2. Sun peripherals                   
           3. Nextstep                           
          4. Shro systems 

CDAC/L10/6075 
(23/09/10)

Nitin Joshi



24/826 Dell server + IBM server Sealed 8/31/2010 Single 9/7/2010 5 Nil Lowest AVI Electronics 13,26,942/- 3 weeks

Computer H/w, S/W, etc Public 4/21/2010 Two Bid 5/11/2010 5 Nil Lowest 2,22,64,869/- 4 weeks

Books Public 4/21/2010 Two Bid 5/11/2010 3 Nil Lowest 33,11,792/- 4 weeks

Public

4/21/2010

Two Bid

5/11/2010 3

Nil Lowest CDBG/L10/1230 23,90,850/- 3 weeks

Office Equipments Sealed

7/15/2010 Two Bid 7/27/2010 5 Nil Lowest CDBG/L10/1231 6,30,400/- 2 weeks

21/1137
Electronic Components

Open 9/8/2010 Single 9/14/2010 1 Nil SBPC $5769/-

 

1. Avi Electronics                            
  2. Peak XV Networks                    
      3. Softbyte systems                  
          4. Galaxy Office Automation 
              5. Sky Automation 

CDAC/L10/6076 
(29/09/10)

CDACP/Sy
ria/2010/ 
039

1. Presto Infosolutions                    
 2. IRIS Computers                         
   3. Redington India                        
  4. HMT International                     
      5. Leading Edge 

CDBG/L10/1228 
(29/09/10)

Leading Edge 
Communications P. Ltd.

CDACP/Sy
ria/2010/ 
039

1. Sanvei Overseas Pvt. Ltd.          
      2. HMT International                 
           3. Leading Edge Commu. 

CDBG/L10/1229 
(30/09/10)

Leading Edge 
Communications P. Ltd.

CDACP/Sy
ria/2010/ 
039 Information Security Softwares

1. Sanvei Overseas Pvt. Ltd.          
      2. HMT International                 
           3. Leading Edge Commu. 

Sanvei Overseas P. Ltd.
CDACP/IIP
A/2010/045

1. M/s Sanvei Overseas                
2. M/s Amtrak Tech.                        
  3. M/s Leading Edge                     
      4. M/s HCL Infosystems            
             5. M/s Saga Info. 

Amtrak Technologies P. 
Ltd.

Avnet Asia Pte. Ltd. CDAC/F10/1661 
(23/09/10)

Avnet Asia, Singapore within 13-15 
weeks 


